
1

2

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

11

12

A B C D E F G H J K L M N P LBD NO.

C
H

K
.

R
E

V
.

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

H O N E Y W  E L L
INC

COMPUTER CONTROL DIVISION

Old Connecticut Path, Framingham, Mass

3C

DR.
ENG.
APP.

PROJECT NO.

DATE

SIZE

C

DWG NO. REV.

TITLENOTES: A

H-316

70024510

D. HAMEL

55202 B

CONTROL LOGIC H

1-2-1969
7-2-69

0.126

K. IZBICKIS
. 

R
. 

5
4

-3
5

8
5

MCSET-C

A09

372 82

MCSET+A

A1QA2+

A11

401 25

NRMOP+

A01FF+G

A02FF-

A1QA1+

A11

401 26

NRMOP+

A01FF-

A02FF+G

RT2FB-

A11

401 35

ACYLF+

MPYOP+G

SCZR0-

MASTO+D

A10

373 75

MASTO-

DGONE-

A06

364 E6

D01FF-

D02FF-

D03FF-

D04FF-

D92ND-

A07

366

D09FF-

D10FF-

D11FF-

D12FF-

D58ND-

A02

365

D05FF-

D06FF-

D07FF-

D08FF-

D36ND-

A03

365

D13FF-

D14FF-

D15FF-

D16FF-

RDYFF-

A09

372 77

MSTCL-

RDYFF+

A09

372 78

READY-

START-

A09

372 83

START+

RT2FZ-

A08

367 21

FCYLF+

SCZR0-

RT2FA

A12

375 09

ACYLF+

DIVOP+F

D0GFF-

A01FF+G

A11

401 17

A01FF-

A02FF+G

A11

401 18

A02FF-

DGONE+

A10

373 74

IGACY+

A09

372 81

IOGRP+C

ACYEF+

RUNMD+

A09

372 80

RUNMD-

PIL00-

A09

372 79

RUNRS-

A09

372 84

RPTT2+

A08

367 28

EICHL-

EICTS-

EMCOR+

A13

368 H8

EMCOR-

A13

368 H7

EMC11-

EMC12-

EMC13-

EMC14-

EMC15-

EMC16-

OPGWR+

A10

373 17

JSTOP-

IRSOP-

STAOP-

IMAOP-

LSXOP-

WRINH-

A10

373 10

MSTCL-

STAOP-

INCSC-

WRINH+

A10

373 11

EICTS-

MEMCI-

A09

372 89

TL1FF+

SPMOD-

RUNF2+

A09

372 85

MCRST+

TL2FF+

FCYEF+

SCZR0+C

RUNMD-

RUNGE+

A08

367 70

MCRST+

TL2FF+

GENOB+

M16FF-

SCZR0-

RESTR-

FCYEF+H

A14

369 82

FCYEF-

TL2FF+H

A14

369 83

TL2FF-

TL4FF+H

A14

369 84

TL4FF-

RRCXR+

A10

373 18

ACYEF+

NOSTO-

Y36SV+

A14

369 81

Y13FF-

Y14FF-

Y15FF-

Y16FF-

MEMCI+

A09

372 97

DMCCI-

RUNFF-

A09

372 86

SPMOD-

MSTCL-

RUNFF+

A09

372 87

INCSC-

A14

369 89

INCSD-

A14

369 90ACYLF+

INCSE-

A12

375 12

ACYEF+

TL2FF+B

OPGMD+

RRCXX-

A10

373 12

MASTO-

DMCWR-

RRCXA-

A10

373 13

MASTO-

BANKA+

Y58SV-

A14

369

Y05FF-

Y06FF-

Y07FF-

Y08FF-

Y92SV-

A07

366

Y09FF-

Y10FF-

Y11FF-

Y12FF-

Y04SV-

A06

364

Y04FF-

CLRDR-

A09

372 88SPMOD-

INCSC+

A10

373 77

CASAM-

A06

364 F1

CASOP+

A01FF-

M01FF-

CASAN-

A06

364 F2

A01FF+

M01FF+

CASOP+

RRCXX+

A10

373 19

AZER0-

A06

364 F3

A01FF-

A02FF-

A03FF-

A04FF-

A92ND-

A07

366

A09FF-

A10FF-

A11FF-

A12FF-

A58ND-

A02

365

A05FF-

A06FF-

A07FF-

A08FF-

A36ND-

A03

365

A13FF-

A14FF-

A15FF-

A16FF-

E
C

O
 7

7
4

8
B

E
X

T
 C

H
A

N
G

E
S

S
E

E
 E

C
O

 T
.A

.

1/19/70

RT2FZ-

DNODE-

INCSC-

CASAM-

RRCXX-

RNODE-

ANODE-

A1QA2+

A10

LSXOP+D

373 76

LSXOP-
B03


